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Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Name

Disziplin 3.10 Flinte Trap
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Disziplin 3.1
1
2

No ok~ w

Thielen
Schmiede

Junker
Levin
Bunnagel
Nell
Kirberg
Adenau
Olbruck
Zurawski

Hilfert

Schwipper
Schafer
Kepe
Hausmann
Speth
Nawraht
Guiseppe
Krall

Doppeltrap

Junker
Adenau

Schafer
Kepe
Steth
Morbe
Schwipper

Vorname

Stefan
Oliver

Ingo
Michael
Klaus
Reiner
Udo
Klaus
Wolfgang
Erik

Beata

Peter
Wilfried
Helmut
Dieter
Bernd
Dieter
Lokocono
Bruno

Ingo
Klaus

Wilfried
Helmut
Bernd
Siegfried
Peter

Klasse

10

12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

14
14

16
16
16
16
16

D1

21

20

21
23
23
21
23
22
22
20

17

24
21
24
21
23
22
18
19

20
13

20
15
14
16
14

D2 Total 2. Treffer

20

23

25
21
20
22
19
20
19
19

13

23
24
20
22
19
18
15
13

21
16

16
17
16
13
14

41

43

46
44
43
43
42
42
41
39

30

47
45
44
43
42
40
33
32

41
29

36
32
30
29
28
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